Heritage International School

Khurana Road, Kaithal Ph. 93150-77778

Classes VI-X

Activity Calender (2019-20)

Month Date Day Activity
April 6-Apr Sat (7 April World Health Day) Best Tiffin activity ( Children will bring healthy diet in tiffin) (Teacher C.1)
12-Apr Fri Handwriting Competition + Self Introduction (Teacher - C.I)
20-Apr Sat Dry Snacks making Competition (Bhel Puri / Sprout Chaat / Juice / Fruit Salad / Dhokla etc) (Teacher- C.1)
22-Apr Mon Earth day celebration (Morning Assembly Talk) (Sst./Sci. Teacher)
27-Apr Sat Talent Hunt For new Students (Singing, Dancing, Role Play, Poem Recit., Rangoli Making.) (Teacher C.I)
May 4-May Sat Sst Quiz (Sst Teachers)
11-May Sat Mothers' Day Celebration (Poem composing / Poem Recitation during Assembly / Greeeting card making)
May 13-18 Monthly Periodic Assessment Tests
25-May Sat Inter-House Cricket Match (Teacher-P.T.l)
31-May Fri No Tobacco Day (Poster Making Competition)
June Summer Vacations
July 6-Jul Sat Educational Trip
Jul 15-20 Monthly Periodic Assessment Tests
(Teej 2nd August) (Drawing
Jul 26-27 Teacher)
Aug 3-Aug Sat Science Quiz (Science Teachers)
9-Aug Fri Rakhi Making + Thali decoration Competition (Drawing Teachers')
Aug 14-15 Independence day Celebration (Poem/Speech/Singing)
23-Aug Fri Janamshtmi Celebration + Sanskrit shlok Ucharan on Sanskrit Day (24 Aug.) (Sanskrit Teacher)
Aug 26-30 Objective Type Periodic Assessment Test Il
Sept 5-Sep Thur Teachers' Day Celebration (Paragraph Writing) (Language Teacher)
Sept 13-14 Term-1 Examination
Oct 1-Oct Tue Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
7-Oct Mon Ramayana Doha and Chopai Ucharan on occasion of Dussehra
25-Oct Fri Cleanliness drive on the eve of Deepawali ( Swach School Abhiyan)
Diwali Celebration (Classroom decoration + Diya decoration+ Clay Modeling + Paper folding + Rangoli + Sweet dish
26-Oct Sat preparing) (Teacher- C.I)
Nov 2-Nov Sat Visit to Kusth Ashram (Social skill)
9-Nov Sat Speech competition in Punjabi on Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji (Punjabi Teacher)
14-Nov Thur Children Day Celebration (Speech/Poems/Singing)
Nov 18-23 Monthly Periodic Assessment Tests
Dec Dec26-28 Sports Meet (Teacher- P.T.I)
13-Jan Mon Lohri Celebration
Jan 25-Jan Sat Republic Day Celebration
29-Jan Wed Vasant Panchmi Celebration

March

Term-Il Examination




Heritage International School

Khurana Road, Kaithal Ph. 93150-77778

Classes IlI-V

Activity Calender (2019-20)

Month |Date Day Activity
April
6-Apr Sat (7 April World Health Day) Best Tiffin activity ( Children will bring healthy diet in tiffin) (Teacher C.1)
12-Apr Fri Handwriting Competition + Self Introduction (Teacher - C.I)
20-Apr Sat Dry Snacks making Competition (Teacher- C.I)
22-Apr Mon Earth day celebration ( Sst/Sci./Evs Teacher)
27-Apr Sat Talent Hunt (Teacher C.I)
May 4-May Sat Oral Dodging Table Competition (Maths Teacher )
11-May Sat Mothers' Day Celebration (Poem composing / Poem Recitation / Greeeting card making) ( Teacher - C.1)
May 13-18 Monthly Periodic Assessment Tests
25-May Sat English and Hindi Reading Competition ( Lang. Teachers)
June Summer Vacations
July Jul 15-20 Monthly Periodic Assessment Tests
Jul-23 Tue Sink & Float And Environment Sensibility Activity (Sci. & EVS Teacher)
Jul 26-27 Tree Plantation + Teej Celebration (Drawing Teacher)
Aug 3-Aug
Sat Sst Quiz (Sst Teachers)
9-Aug Fri Rakhi Making + Thali decoration Competition (Drawing Teachers')
23-Aug Fri Janamshtmi Celebration (C.1 + Lang. Teacher)
Aug 26-30 |Mon.-Fri. |Objective Type Periodic Assessment Test
Sept 5-Sep Thur Teachers' Day Celebration (Lang. Teacher)
Sept 13-14 Term-1 Examination
Oct 1-Oct Tue Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
25-Oct Fri Cleanliness
26-Oct Sat Diwali Celebration (Classroom decoration + Paper folding + Rangoli making + Balloon decoration) (Teacher- C.1)
Hindi/English Play (Lang.
Nov 2-Nov Sat Teacher)
9-Nov Sat Advertiesment Competition (Self + C.1)
14-Nov Thur Children Day Celebration (C.I + Lang. Teacher)
Nov 18-22 Monthly Periodic Assessment Tests
Dec Dec26-28 Sports Meet (Teacher- P.T.I)
13-Jan Mon Lohri Celebration
Jan 25-Jan Sat Republic Day Celebration
29-Jan Wed Vasant Panchmi Celebration

March

Term-1l Examination




Heritage International School
Khurana Road,Kaithal.Ph No-9315077778
Activity Calendar,2019-20 (Pre Nur-I11)

21-Apr Saturday  |Musical Chair Activity (Pre Nur-Il)

28-Apr Saturday Throw waste in the dustbin (I-11)

May

5-May Saturday Best Tiffin (Pre Nur-II)

14-May Saturday Mother's Day celebration (Pre Nur. - 1), Best Uniform

26-May Saturday Hand Impression (Pre Nur.-K.G)
Report Writing (I-11)

July

7-Jul Saturday Okra Painting (Pre Nur-K.G)

16-21 Jul Report Writing (I-11)

27-Jul Tree Plantation (Pre-II)

August

4-Aug Saturday Red Day Celebration (Pre Nur-K.G), Paper Folding (I-II)

11-Aug Saturday Teej Celebration (Pre-Il)

14-Aug Tuesday Independence Day Celebration

20-24 Aug Report Writing (I-11)

25-Aug Thali Decoration Il & Rakhi Making (Pre-Il)

September

1-Sep Saturday Janamasthmi Celebration (Pre-Il)

5-Sep Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration (Pre-Il)

Sept 14-15 Term-1 Examination

October

1-Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Pre Nur-Il)

13-Oct Saturday English Play Competition (I-11)

20-Oct Saturday Cartoon Day Celebration (Pre Nur-Il)

Oct Picnic (Pre Nur to I)

November

5-Nov Saturday Self Introduction (Nur.-II)

14-Nov Monday Childrens' Day Celebration

13-17 Nov Report Writing (I-11)

22-24 Nov Sports Meet

26-Nov Saturday Clay Moulding (Pre Nur-II)

December

Dec Report Writing (I-11)

January

12-Jan Saturday Lohri Celebration (Pre Nur-Il)

19-Jan Saturday Story Telling Competition (Nur-I11)

26-Jan Friday Republic Day Celebration (Pre Nur-II)

Jan Report Writing (I-11)

February

2-Feb Saturday Conversation Quiz (Nur-ll), Yellow Day + Basant Celebration (Pre-Il)

March Final Exams




